
Courses taught in foreign languages
Open to international students

This brochure is meant to give you some information about the courses, their duration, the ECTS or their course code. Some information might differ from a 

year to another. 

Even though the courses listed herebelow are taught in English, Spanish or Portuguese, some of them will require a minimum of B1/B2 in French (translation 

or grammar courses for example). International students must be aware that some explanations, complementary information or instructions might be given in 

French at the beginning or at the end of the class.

Master of English studies: seminars have very limited capacity. International students must be aware of this limited capacity when applying.

Students are expected to have at least a B2 level in English.

Lecture periods: 

- Winter semester from September to December

- Sping semester from January to May

Bachelor of Spanish studies: please note that a B1 level in Spanish is required in order to follow courses given in Spanish.

Bachelor of Portuguese studies: international students are expected to have at least a B1 level in French to follow courses taught in French and Portuguese. 

For course only taught in Portuguese, the expected level of Portuguese is as follows:

- 1st year courses accept beginners (A1/A2 level)

- 2nd year: A2/B1 level 

- 3rd year: B1/B1+ level

Bachelor of English studies: Students are expected to have at least a B2 level in English.



Course name Course code ECTS Level Semester Hours Diploma Language

Philosophie en langue anglaise 1LEAU1 3 1st year Winter 1h30 CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais-Philosophie English

Philosophie en langue anglaise 1LEAU1 3 1st year Spring 1h30 CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais-Philosophie English

Philosophie en langue anglaise 3LEAU1 3 2nd year Winter 1h30 CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais-Philosophie English

Etudes de textes en anglais 4LEPU51 3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais-Philosophie English

Philosophie en langue anglaise 5LEAU1 3 3rd year Winter 1h30 CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais-Philosophie English

Etude de textes en anglais 6LEPU51 3 3rd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais-Philosophie English

Course name Course code ECTS Level Semester Hours Diploma Language

Culture anglophone 1 1MSIU61 2 4th year Winter 1h TD Master Semiologie et Communication English

Culture anglophone 2 2MSIU51 2 4th year Spring 1h CM/TD Master Sémiologie et Communication English

Demographic growth and social challenges 2MRAY1 6 4th year Spring 1h45 CM Master MIDAF English

Mapping African urban dynamics 3MRIY1 5 5th year Winter 1h30 CM Master MIDAF English

Course name Course code ECTS Level Semester Hours Diploma Language

Langue orale : laboratoire et oral 1LIAM22 3 1st year Winter 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Littérature britannique 1 1LIAY3 6 1st year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Civilisation américaine 1 1LIAY4 6 1st year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Writing skills in English 1LIAM52 2 1st year Winter 1h TD Licence Anglais English

Langue orale : laboratoire et oral
2LIAM22

2LILE22
3 1st year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Littérature américaine 2LIAY3 6 1st year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English
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Civilisation britannique 1 2LIAY4 6 1st year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Langue orale : laboratoire et oral 3LILE22 3 2nd year Winter 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Analyse du discours 3LISM11 4 2nd year Winter 1h TD Licence Anglais English

Langue orale : laboratoire et oral
3LISM22

3LILE22
3 2nd year Winter 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Empire and Nation-building: the Long 18th century" 3LILM31 4 2nd year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Repères culturels 1 GB 3LILM32 2 2nd year Winter 1h CM Licence Anglais English

Littérature GB/US  1 - the Social Novel 3LILM41 4 2nd year Winter 1h TD + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Repères culturels 2 GB/US 3LILM42 2 2nd year Winter Licence Anglais English

Langue orale : laboratoire et oral 4LILE22 3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Analyse du discours 4LISM11 4 2nd year Spring 1h TD Licence Anglais English

Langue orale : laboratoire et oral
4LISM22

4LILE22
3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Civilisation US : US Society through the Prism of the 

Supreme Court
4LILM31 4 2nd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Repères culturels 3 US 4LILM32 2 2nd year Spring 1h CM Licence Anglais English

Littérature GB/US : Poetics of subversion 4LISY41 4 2nd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Repères culturels GB/US 4 4LILM42 2 2nd year Spring 1h CM Licence Anglais English

Popular music in English-speaking countries 4LILM51 3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Travel writings in English-speaking countries 4LILE52 3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Social activism in English-speaking countries 4LILM53 3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Representing Amerindians 4LILM54 3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Food studies 4LISE51 3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

The Western 4LISE52 3 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Analyse du discours 5LISM11 4 3rd year Winter 1h TD Licence Anglais English

Langue orale : laboratoire et oral
5LILE22

5LISM22
3 3rd year Winter 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Culture et civilisation US 1 : the 1960s in the US 5LISM31 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Culture et civilisation GB 1 : Culture urbaine 5LISM32 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Culture et civilisation US 2 : Art and Nation Building in 

the USA

5LISE41

5LILE41
3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Culture et civilisation GB 2 : Identités plurielles 5LISE42 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English



Littérature et civilisation GB : Victorian era 5LILE31 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Littération et civilisation GB : Literature and film 5LILE32 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

British and American Literature 5LILE42 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

History of ideas 5LILE53 3 3rd year Winter 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Science Fiction 5LISE52 3 3rd year Winter 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Visual Arts 1 5LISE51 3 3rd year Winter 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Analyse du discours 6LISM11 4 3rd year Spring 1h TD Licence Anglais English

Langue orale : laboratoire et oral
6LILE22

6LISM22
3 3rd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Culture et société 3 : Black Arts (US) 6LISM31 3 3rd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Culture et société 3 : Frontières (GB) 6LISM32 3 3rd year 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Culture et société 4 : Voices from the margins (US) 6LISE41 3 3rd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Culture et société 4 : Récits de soi (GB) 6LISE42 3 3rd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Littérature et civilisation GB/US 3 : 20th century GB 6LILE31 3 3rd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Littérature et civilisation GB/US 3 : Literature and the 

visual arts
6LILE32 3 3rd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Littérature et civilisation GB/US 4 : The progressive era 6LILE41 3 3rd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

Littérature et civilisation GB/US 4 : British and American 

literature 2
6LILE42 3 3rd year Spring 1h CM + 1h30 TD Licence Anglais English

History of ideas 2 6LILE53 3 3rd year Spring 2h CM Licence Anglais English

Visual Arts 2 6LISE51 3 3rd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Theatre and Society 6LISE52 3 3rd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Mental health in English-speaking society and literature 6LISE53 3 3rd year Spring 2h TD Licence Anglais English

Intermedial Samuel Beckett 1MIAM43 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

From the age of improvement to globalization: the 

evolution of the English-speaking world
1MIAM46 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Variation and change in language 1MIAM44 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Union and Disunion: the UK and the EU 1MIAM41 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

The New Hollywood 1MIAM42 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Dreamers and Radicals 1MIAM45 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Postcolonial Encounters in the former British Empire 1MIAM47 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Transcendentalist Women and Children 1MIAM57 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English



Britain : from major to minor power 1MIAM54 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Illness Narratives and Trauma Narrives in American 

Literature
1MIAM52 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

The Grotesque Mode in 19th and 20th Century 

American Fiction
1MIAM56 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

British Literature in the Face of Otherness 1MIAM53 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

The American Essay 1MIAM55 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Emerging voices: American Women Writers 1MIAM51 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Game studies 1MIAM34 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Feminism and Gay rights - Activism in the UK and the US 1MIAM35 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

English Linguistics 1MIAM32 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Pragmatics 1MIAM33 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Musical "translation" in 18th and 19th century in Britain 1MIAM36 6 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

New Folk Horror in British and American Cinema 2MIAM14 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

19th century American Literature: transcendentalism 2MIAM12 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

(Neo)-Victorian Studies 2MIAM13 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Shakespeare and the Fall of the Mask 2MIAM11 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Writing, reading and translating gender 2MIAM15 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English/French

Introduction to the cultural history of the USA 2MIAM23 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

An Intermedial Approach to Comic Books 2MIAM21 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Literature of the American Environment - 16th century to 

the present
2MIAM26 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English/French

Myths and Icons in Victorian Britain 2MIAM25 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Indians in Unexpected places: native American 

Intellectuals
2MIAM22 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

British and American Modernism 2MIAM24 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Writing gender 2MIAM31 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English/French

Food, Sociability and Politics in Britain, 1700-1850 2MIAM35 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

The Choreography of Speech: introducing Gesture 

Studies
2MIAM33 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Women Birtish Film Directors 2MIAM34 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English



The Mutations of the British Adventure Novel at the End 2MIAM32 6 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

From the age of improvement to globalization: the 

evolution of the English-speaking world
3MIAM46 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Game studies 3MIAM34 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Pragmatics 3MIAM33 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Variation and change in language 3MIAM44 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

English Linguistics 3MIAM32 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Musical "translation" in 18th and 19th century in Britain 3MIAM36 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Dreamers and Radicals 3MIAM45 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Emerging voices: American Women Writers 3MIAM51 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Illness Narratives and Trauma Narrives in American 

Literature
3MIAM52 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Transcendentalist Women and Children 3MIAM57 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Feminism and Gay rights - Activism in the UK and the US 3MIAM35 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

The New Hollywood 3MIAM42 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Intermedial Samuel Beckett 3MIAM43 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

British Literature in the Face of Otherness 3MIAM53 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

The American Essay 3MIAM55 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Union and Disunion: the UK and the EU 3MIAM41 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Postcolonial Encounters in the former British Empire 3MIAM47 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

Britain : from major to minor power 3MIAM54 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English

The Grotesque Mode in 19th and 20th Century 

American Fiction
3MIAM56 6 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes anglophones English



Course name Course code ECTS Level Semester Hours Diploma Language

Langue des pays hispanophones (version, thème, 

expression)
1LMEU4 6 1st year Winter 1h x 3 TD Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation de l'Amérique latine 1LMEU5 3 1st year Winter 3h TD Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish

Langue des pays hispanophones (version, thème, 

expression)
2LMEU4 6 1st year Spring 1h x 3 TD Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation de l'Espagne 2LMEU5 3 1st year Spring 3h CM Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish

Langue des pays hispanophones (version, thème, 

expression)
3LMEU3 6 2nd year Winter 3x1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation de l'Amérique latine 3LMEU4 3 2nd year Winter 3h CM Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish

Langues des pays hispanophones (version, thème, 

expression)
4LMEU3 6 2nd year Spring 3x1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation de l'Espagne 4LMEU4 3 2nd year Spring 3h CM Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish

Langues des pays hispanophones (traduction, 

expression)
5LMEU5 3 3rd year Winter

2h traduction TD

1h expression
Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation de l'Amérique latine 5LMEU6 3 3rd year Winter 3h CM Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish

Langues des pays hispanophones (traduction, 

expression)
6LMEU4 3 3rd year Spring

2h traduction TD

1h expression
Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation de l'Espagne 6LMEU5 3 3rd year Spring 4h Licence LEA Anglais-Espagnol Spanish

Version 1LJAE111 2 1st year Winter 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Thème 1LJAE112 2 1st year Winter 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Expression orale 1LJAE113 2 1st year Winter 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Littérature 1LJAE211 3 1st year Winter 1H CM + 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation 1LJAE212 3 1st year Winter 1H CM + 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Arts 1LJAE213 3 1st year Winter 1H CM + 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Atelier 1LJAE214 3 1st year Winter 1H CM + 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Version 2LJAE111 2 1st year Spring 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Thème 2LJAE112 2 1st year Spring 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Expression écrite 2LJAE113 2 1st year Spring 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Littérature 2LJAE211 3 1st year Spring 1H CM + 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Department of Spanish studies



Civilisation 2LJAE212 3 1st year Spring 1H CM + 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Arts 2LJAE213 3 1st year Spring 1H CM + 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Atelier 2LJAE214 3 1st year Spring 1H CM + 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Version 3LJAE111 2 2nd year Winter 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Thème 3LJAE112 2 2nd year Winter 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Expression orale 3LJAE113 2 2nd year Winter 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Linguistique et grammaire 3LJAM12 6 2nd year Winter 1h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Littérature 3LJAE211 4 2nd year Winter 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation 3LJAE212 4 2nd year Winter 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Arts 3LJAE213 4 2nd year Winter 1h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Version 4LJAE111 2 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Thème 4LJAE112 2 2nd year Spring 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Expression écrite 4LJAE113 2 2nd year Spring 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Linguistique et grammaire 4LJAM121 6 2nd year Spring 1h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Littérature 4LJAE211 4 2nd year Spring 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation 4LJAE212 4 2nd year Spring 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Arts 4LJAE213 4 2nd year Spring 1h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Thème 5LJAE111 2 3rd year Winter 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Version 5LJAE112 2 3rd year Winter 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Expression 5LJAE113 2 3rd year Winter 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Linguistique et grammaire 5LJAM12 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 2H TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Littérature 5LJAE211 5 3rd year Winter 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation 5LJAE212 5 3rd year Winter 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Arts 5LJAE213 5 3rd year Winter 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Thème 6LJAE111 2 3rd year Sring 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Version 6LJAE112 2 3rd year Sring 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Expression 6LJAE113 2 3rd year Sring 1h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Linguistique et grammaire 6LJAM12 3 3rd year Sring 1h CM + 2H TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Littérature 6LJAE211 5 3rd year Sring 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Civilisation 6LJAE212 5 3rd year Sring 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French

Arts 6LJAE213 5 3rd year Sring 2h CM + 2h TD Licence Espagnol Spanish/French



Traduction littéraire universitaire 1MJEE11 5 4th year Winter 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Traductologie et traductions spécialisées 1MJEE12 4 4th year Winter 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Méthodologie de la recherche 1 1MJEE211 3 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1hTD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Méthodologie de la recherche 2 1MJEM212 3 4th year Winter 1h CM + 1hTD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Théories et discours (Espagne/mondes américains) 1MJEU3 6 4th year Winter 2h CM + 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Textes, documents, images : approches et méthodes 1MJEU4 6 4th year Winter 2h CM + 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Médiation scientifique : outils de la recherche 1MJEE51 1 4th year Winter 1h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Traduction littéraire 2MJEE11 5 4th year Spring 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Traductologie et traductions spécialisées 2MJEE12 4 4th year Spring 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Méthodologie de la recherche 1 2MJEM211 3 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1hTD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Productions culturelles hyper contemporaines 2MJEE212 3 4th year Spring 1h CM + 1hTD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Théories et discours (Espagne/mondes américains) 2MJEU3 6 4th year Spring 2h CM + 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Textes, documents, images : approches et méthodes 2MJEU4 6 4th year Spring 2h CM + 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Médiation et communication professionnelle 2MJEE51 1 4th year Spring 1h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Traduction littéraire 3MJEE11 5 5th year Winter 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Traductologie et traductions spécialisées 3MJEE12 4 5th year Winter 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Mémoires et médiations esthétiques 3MJEE213 3 5th year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Théories et discours (Espagne/mondes américains) 3MJEU3 6 5th year Winter 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Textes, documents, images : approches et méthodes 3MJEU4 6 5th year Winter 2h TD Master Etudes ibériques Spanish/French

Course name Course code ECTS Level Semester Hours Name of the diploma Language

Compréhension écrite et orale 1 1LKPM11 1 1st year Winter 1h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French

Grammaire 1 1LKPM12 2 1st year Winter 1h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French

Traduction 1 1LMJE41 2 1st year Winter 2h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Initiation 1 1LMJE42 1 1st year Winter 2h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Compréhension écrite et orale 2 2LKPM11 1 1st year Spring 1h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French
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Grammaire 2 2LKPM12 2 1st year Spring 1h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French

Traduction 2 2LMJE41 2 1st year Spring 2h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French

Initiation 2 2LMJE42 1 1st year Spring 2h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Expression écrite et orale 3LMJE41 2 2nd year Winter 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Traduction 3LKPM11 2 2nd year Winter 2h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French

Perfectionnement 3LMJE43 1 2nd year Winter 2h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Laboratoire 3LMJE42 1 2nd year Winter 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Culture des pays de langue portugaise 3 3LMJU5 3 2nd year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese

Culture des pays de langue portugaise 4 4LMJU5 3 2nd year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese

Expression écrite et orale 4LMJE41 2 2nd year Spring 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Traduction 4LKPM11 2 2nd year Spring 2h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French

Perfectionnement 4LMJE43 1 2nd year Spring 2h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Laboratoire 4LMJE42 1 2nd year Spring 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Culture des pays de langue portugaise 5 5LMJU5 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese

Expression écrite 5LKPM12 2 3rd year Winter 1h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French

Revue de presse 5LKPM13 1 3rd year Winter 1h TD
Licence LEA Anglais-portugais

Licence Portugais Trilangue
Portuguese/French

Traduction 5LMJE41 1 3rd year Winter 2h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Questions contemporaines des pays lusophones 1 5LPKE13 3 3rd year Winter 1h CM + 1h TD Licence Portugais trilangue Portuguese

Pratique de l'oral 6LMJE43 1 3rd year Spring 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Traduction 6LMJE41 1 3rd year Spring 1h30 TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Expression écrite et correspondance 6LMJE42 1 3rd year Spring 1h TD Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese/French

Culture des pays de langue portugaise 6 6LMJU5 3 3rd year Spring 1h30 TD/CM Licence LEA Anglais-portugais Portuguese

Analyse de textes 6LKPE11 2 3rd year Spring 2h TD Licence Portugais trilangue Portuguese

Traduction orale 6LKPE12 2 3rd year Spring 1h TD Licence Portugais trilangue Portuguese/French

Actualité et médias 6LKPE13 2 3rd year Spring 2h TD Licence Portugais trilangue Portuguese

Questions contemporaines des pays lusophones 2 6LKPE14 3 3rd year Spring 1h CM + 1h TD Licence Portugais trilangue Portuguese


